
ZZ79.8 Bedford Valley
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 1 Falling Creek Road, SR

714
1.1 R 0.9 Independence Boulevard,

VA 122
2.1 R 1.1 Orange Street
3.2 L 1.7 Bell Town Road, SR 718
4.9 L 0.5 Bell Town Road, SR 718
5.4 L 1.2 Timber Ridge Road, SR

671
6.6 R 1.3 Founding Way Road, SR

786
7.9 S 0.5 Lowry Road, SR 715
8.3 R 0.5 Forest Road, US 221
8.8 L 0.5 Settlersway Lane, SR

830
9.3 L 0.2 Forest Road, US 221
9.5 L 0.5 Roaring Run Road, SR

670
10 R 3.4 Roaring Run Road, SR

670
13.4 R 2.5 Old Cifax Road, SR 644
15.9 R 0.3 Old Cifax Road, SR 644
16.2 R >.1 Old Cifax Road, SR 644
16.2 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Old Cifax Road, SR 644
16.2 L 3.9 Charlemont Road, SR

638
20.1 L 1.6 Charlemont Road, SR

638
21.8 R 2.9 Penns Mill Road
24.7 L 1.3 Powell School Road, SR

602
26 L 3 Big Island Highway, VA

122
29 R 0.7 Sedalia School Road, SR

638
29.8 L 1.7 Gunstock Creek Road,

SR 640
31.5 L 1.4 Gunstock Creek Road,

SR 640
32.9 R 7.7 Wheats Valley Road, SR

640
40.6 R 0.5 Jopling Road, SR 643
41.1 L 4.6 Peaks Road, VA 43
45.7 R 0.4 Lake Drive
46.1 L 0.5 Ashland Avenue
46.6 L 0.2 College Street
46.9 R 0.2 Mountain Avenue
47.1 L >.1 Bedford Avenue
47.1 R 0.1 4th Street
47.2 L 0.4 West Main Street, US

221, US 460 Business

At TurnGo On
47.6 R 2.2 South Street, VA 43
49.8 R 1.9 Five Forks Road, SR 722
51.7 R 1.7 McDaniel Road, SR 723
53.5 L 0.6 Bunker Hill Loop, SR 860
54 L 2.3 Old Country Road, SR

747
56.3 R 2.8 Old Country Road, SR

747
59.1 R 0.6 Shingle Block Road, VA

24
59.7 L 1.3 Rock Cliff Road, SR 735
61 L 2.5 Chestnut Fork Road, SR

731
63.5 S 1.7 Headens Bridge Road,

SR 732
65.2 R 0.7 Shingle Block Road, VA

24
65.9 R 2.4 Glenwood Drive, VA 24,

VA 43
68.3 L 11.5 Falling Creek Road, SR

714
79.8 R >.1 County Farm Road

End of Ride


